ADJECTIVES + PREPOSITION

EXERCISE: 7o %o g
J!ﬂ

Fill in the blanks by using the correc
preposition.

1. T am not

the scenes of the movie.

5. People are ghosts.
( a
6. e ﬁ kids sports.
gi, tﬁ 3 \5. ids are very por
7. They are the doors opening for them. §

My brothers is his new car.

9. People are working online. r ,!:.
ni
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

N
I am this continual rain. (%ﬁ)

R
Don't

He was

oI
-

'-‘_‘0

ﬂ " Life's too short to

aw

Helen is

it, just try to relax.

running in the competition A4S

new work for

changing her life.
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